NET-ADEAL

COMPETITIONS

50 Entries into £50,000 draw (Auto Draw) June #16

Ticket No. INETE]

2

~N o o b~ W

Danika Doherty
Richard Mccleery
Steven Monaghan
Gerald Mc Sherry

Rachael Monaghan
Fiona Mcmanus
Leda Fry
Elaine Rooney
Roy Beacom
Caroline Brady
Kerry Nixon
Kieran Murphy
Janine Cox
Joanne Kane
Elaine Rooney
Thomas Owens
Ryan Clarke
Zoe Cawley
Ryan Clarke
Aisling Mcardle
Aisling Mcardle
Shelby Orbe
Nuala Masterson
Caroline Clarke
Keith Ogle

Danika Doherty
Michelle Mcgovern

Vera Mcgowan
Lorraine Cassidy

Emma Johnston
Breege Greenan

Helen Bonner
Kiara Lunney
Leda Fry
Kieran Murphy
Roy Beacom

Kieran Murphy
Michelle Mcgovern

Maurice Gilroy
Roberta Stevenson

Rushelle Kerr
Linda Freeman
Thomas Owens

Dale Little

Colette Mcginley

Caroline Brady

Helen Bonner
Kyra Williamson
Shane Mchugh

Total: 241 « Draw: June 28, 2025 11:00 pm
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63 Tracey Mchugh
64 Vera Mcgowan
65 Aisling Mcardle
66 Dale Little
68 Kyle Swindle
69 Dom Kelly
70 Caroline Brady
71 Eunice Bridges
72 Derek Dunn
73 John Mc Manus
74 Ryan Clarke
75 Derek Dunn
76 Dale Little
78 Roberta Stevenson
79 Kiara Lunney
80 Elizabeth Brady
81 Joanne Kane
82 Anita Elliott
83 Danika Doherty
85 Rushelle Kerr
86 Roberta Stevenson
88 Helene Mc Glone
89 Kelly Fiddis
90 Zoe Harron
92 Joanne Kane
93 Dale Little
95 Mark Smyth
96 Alan Moutray
98 Shelby Orbe
99 Kerry Nixon
100 Vera Mcgowan
101 Rushelle Kerr
102 Linda Freeman
104 William Meehan
105 Nick Avis
106 Majella Curran
107 Siobhan Duffy
108 Mary Lawn
110 Kieran Murphy
111 Linda Freeman
112 Lajosne Lugosi
113 Elaine Rooney
114 Dale Little
115 Thomas Owens
116 Jean Mcmullan
117 Anita Elliott
118 Annie Treacy
121 Thomas Owens
122 Vera Mcgowan
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124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
148
149
151
152
153
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
173
174
175
176
178
179

Michelle Mcgovern
Nick Avis
Lorraine Cassidy
Breege Greenan
Liam Baird
Kyle Swindle
Alan Moutray
Roy Beacom
Joan Lyons
Gerald Mc Sherry
Kieran Murphy
Mark Smyth
Liam Baird
Cora Sweeney
Vera Mcgowan
William Meehan
Caroline Clarke
Trevor Holden
Darren Carson
Emma Johnston
Roy Beacom
Vera Mcgowan
Fiona Mcmanus
Joan Lyons
Derek Dunn
Lorraine Cassidy
Fiona Mcmanus
Siobhan Duffy
Ciaran Gormley
Rushelle Kerr
Caitlin Tivnan
Siobhan Duffy

Gerardette Mclaughlin

Liam Baird
Catherine Warnock
Kyle Swindle
Gerald Mc Sherry
Caroline Clarke
Thomas Owens
Alan Moutray
Danika Doherty
Helene Mc Glone
Vera Mcgowan
Paula Shannon
Steven Monaghan
Lorraine Robinson
Geraldine Dolan
Richard Mccleery
Kelly Fiddis

Total: 241 « Draw: June 28, 2025 11:00 pm
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180
181
182
183
184
185
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
197
198
199
201
202
203
205
206
207
212
213
214
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
230
231
232
234
235
237
238
239
240

Michael Leonard
Michael Corrigan
Vera Mcgowan
Linda Freeman
Derek Dunn
Jonny Johnston
Tracey Mchugh
Alan Moutray
Faith Bridges
Lajosne Lugosi
Majella Curran
Dom Kelly
Thomas Owens
Christine Mcelroy
Siobhan Duffy
Lorraine Robinson
Alan Moutray
Roberta Stevenson
Caitlin Tivnan
Jason Balfour
Zoe Cawley
Lorraine Robinson
Thomas Owens
Ellen Wesolowski
Richard Mccleery
Lajosne Lugosi
Richard Mccleery
Annie Treacy
Joanne Kane
Thomas Owens
Linda Freeman
Eunice Bridges
Lorraine Robinson
Ryan Clarke
Kiara Lunney
Siobhan Duffy
Christopher Audley
Zoe Cawley
Syamkumr Nair
Elaine Rooney
Ryan Clarke
Steven Monaghan
Lorraine Robinson

Elaine Rooney

Gerardette Mclaughlin

April Brownlee
Richard Mccleery
Lorraine Robinson

Liam Baird

Total: 241 « Draw: June 28, 2025 11:00 pm
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241
242
243
244
246
247
248
249
250
252
253
255
256
258
259
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
270
273
274
275
277
278
279
280
281
282
284
286
287
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299

Lorraine Robinson
Tracey Mchugh
Shane Mchugh
Darren Carson
Vera Mcgowan

Kelly Fiddis
Zoe Harron
Zoe Cawley
Faith Bridges
Emma Johnston
Nicola Maxwell
Kyle Swindle
Paula Shannon
Trevor Holden
Irene Leonard
Mark Smyth
Kiara Lunney
Zoe Cawley
Paula Shannon
Eunice Bridges
John Mc Manus

Lorraine Robinson
Shane Mchugh
Thomas Owens

Kiara Lunney
Karen Gallagher
Annie Treacy

Roberta Stevenson

Kieran Murphy
Liam Baird
Darren Carson
Vera Mcgowan
Shane Mchugh
William Meehan
Mark Smyth

Ellen Wesolowski
Danika Doherty
Maurice Gilroy

Mark Smyth
Rushelle Kerr
Richard Mccleery
Zoe Cawley
Trevor Holden
Siobhan Duffy
Kieran Murphy

Total: 241 « Draw: June 28, 2025 11:00 pm
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